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PARC-100E/CTW

COB LED spotlight

¢ High-performance 2-in-1 COB LED (white and warm white), 100 W, beam angle: 60°
¢ Adjustable colour temperature: 3,200-6,500 K

e Controllable via 5 or 3 DMX channels

e Control panel with LED display for addressing and preadjustments

e Temperature-controlled fan

e Supplied with barn doors

e Compact black plastic housing

¢ Also suitable as a standing spotlight due to 2 pivoting mounting brackets
e Power supply: © 230 V/50 Hz/160 VA

e Dimensions: 15 x 22 x 24.5 cm

e Weight: 1.5 kg

PARC-100E/CTW
Description COB spotlight
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PARC-100E/CTW
Light source

Wattage

Colour temperature
Beam angle

Control options

No. of DMX channels
Strobe effect

Dimmer function
Display

Cooling

Admiss. ambient temp.
Operating voltage
Power consumption, operation
Width

Height

Depth

Weight

Connections

1 x 2-in-1 COB LED
100 W
3,200-6,500 K

60°

DMX

5/3

yes

0-100%

LED
temperature-controlled fan
0-40 °C

~ 230V

160 VA

150 mm

220 mm

245 mm

1.5 kg

3-pole XLR (DMX in),
3-pole XLR (DMX out)
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